Tel : +82-2-2068-7420
Email : sales@acerfcomm.com
Coaxial Fixed Attenuator
(Specification and Dimension can be changed without any notice. )
Termination, DC~18GHz, SMA Male 2Watt
P.N. : T-0018.SM02.2
Electrical & Environmental specification
Frequency Range DC ~ 18GHz
Impedance 50 Ohm
Input Ave Power
2Watt @ 25°C ambient, derating linearly
to 0.2W at 100℃
Peak Power
250W ( 5 μsec pulse width, 0.4% duty
cycle)
V.S.W.R. 1.20 : 1 Max
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 100 °C
Material specification
Connector Body Passivated Stainless Steel
Connector Center Contact (Male) Gold Plating Brass
Connector Mating 500 cycles
Dimension Ø 6 * 12.5mm
RoHS Complaint
Dimension                                                   Photo/3D Image
Tel : +82-2-2068-7420
Email : sales@acerfcomm.com
Coaxial Fixed Attenuator
(Specification and Dimension can be changed without any notice. )
Termination, DC~18GHz, SMA Male 2Watt
P.N. : T-0018.SM02.2
Test Data